
OVERALL RACE RESULTS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME GENDER FROM AGE ON RACE DAY TIME PLACE OVERALL

GEORGE APPLESETH M PANORA 17 20.14 1

RYAN ALPERS M MADISON, WIS 22 20.39 2

STEVE BAUMHOVER M THOUSAND OAKS, CA 50 20.58 3

KYLE SANDAGE M OMAHA 26 21.39 4

ELLA WADDLE F PANORA 13 21.43 5

JOSEPH HOUSTON M LUFKIN, TX 28 22.33 6

PATRICK PHILLIPS M MOBILE, AL 32 23.41 7

ALLISON STANLEY F PANORA 34 23.47 8

ANDREA HEMPHILL F COLORADO 31 23.47 9

MIA WADDLE F PANORA 10 24.10 10

SHAYLYN HEIDA F OMAHA 12 25.00 11

STEPHANIE HUMMEL F PANORA 35 25.41 12

KELVIN HAFNER M PANORA 46 25.42 13

JASON KIRTLEY M PANORA 40 25.52 14

KARI SANDAGE F ATLANTIC 23 25.59 15

ERIN AMBROSE F PANORA 32 26.09 16

GARRET ARMSTRONG M PANORA 36 26.25 17

MAGGIE ARMSTRONG F PANORA 34 26.25 18

ALLISON ALPERS F RICHFIELD, MN 26 26.43 19

TONYA WEBER F CARROLL 39 26.46 20

KNUTE ROGNE M CRESCO 8 26.47 21

LAURIE BEHRENDS F PANORA 48 26.54 22

NANCY HENDERSON F WDM 40 28.36 23

JAELYN WADDLE F PANORA 15 28.53 24

SUE BUMP F PANORA 30 29.00 25

SARAH MCANDREWS F DEXTER 33 29.02 26



BILL JESSE M WAUKEE 65 29.05 27

JOHN SEEMAN M PANORA 47 30.00 28

KRISTIN MORGAN F STUART 32 30.18 29

JAMES MORGAN M STUART 34 30.18 30

JOANNE SANDAGE F ATLANTIC 56 30.35 31

RANDY SANDAGE M ATLANTIC 56 30.36 32

WILBUR BATES M PANORA 72 31.02 33

MICHELLE RUMMELHART F GC 44 31.15 34

TRUDY HASTINGS F PANORA 52 31.52 35

KIRA STARK F CLIVE 17 32.51 36

DAVID STARK M CLIVE 44 32.52 37

LORI BENNETT F PANORA 46 33.54 38

KIM LUBECK M PANORA 64 35.04 39

TAMMIE JOHNSON F MINNESOTA 45 35.30 40

JOHN LANDSBERGER III M PANORA 72 35.53 41

COURTNEY ROGNE F CRESCO 39 36.09 42

SUSAN BATES F PANORA 70 53.10 43

WANDA BATES F PANORA 50 53.10 44



FEMALE AGE BRACKETS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME GENDER FROM AGE ON RACE DAY TIME

FEMALE
10 TO 13 YR 

MIA WADDLE F PANORA 10 24.10 2ND
SHAYLYN HEIDA F OMAHA 12 25.00 3RD
ELLA WADDLE F PANORA 13 21.43 1ST

14 TO 19 YR 
JAELYN WADDLE F PANORA 15 28.53 1ST
KIRA STARK F CLIVE 17 32.51 2ND

20 TO 29 YR
KARI SANDAGE F ATLANTIC 23 25.59 1ST
ALLISON ALPERS F RICHFIELD, MN 26 26.43 2ND

30 - 39 YR
SUE BUMP F PANORA 30 29.00
ANDREA HEMPHILL F COLORADO 31 23.47 TIED 1ST/2ND
ERIN AMBROSE F PANORA 32 26.09
KRISTIN MORGAN F STUART 32 30.18
SARAH MCANDREWS F DEXTER 33 29.02
ALLISON STANLEY F PANORA 34 23.47 TIED 1ST/2ND
MAGGIE ARMSTRONG F PANORA 34 26.25
STEPHANIE HUMMEL F PANORA 35 25.41
TONYA WEBER F CARROLL 39 26.46
COURTNEY ROGNE F CRESCO 39 36.09

40 - 49 YR
NANCY HENDERSON F WDM 40 28.36 2ND
MICHELLE RUMMELHART F GC 44 31.15
TAMMIE JOHNSON F MINNESOTA 45 35.30
LORI BENNETT F PANORA 46 33.54
LAURIE BEHRENDS F PANORA 48 26.54 1ST

50 - 59 YR
WANDA BATES F PANORA 50 53.10
TRUDY HASTINGS F PANORA 52 31.52 2ND
JOANNE SANDAGE F ATLANTIC 56 30.35 1ST

60+
SUSAN BATES F PANORA 70 53.10 1ST



MALE AGE BRACKETS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME GENDER FROM AGE ON RACE DAY TIME

MALE
0 - 9 YR

KNUTE ROGNE M CRESCO 8 26.47 1ST

14 - 19 YR
GEORGE APPLESETH M PANORA 17 20.14 1ST

20 - 29 YR
RYAN ALPERS M MADISON, WIS 22 20.39 1ST
KYLE SANDAGE M OMAHA 26 21.39 2ND
JOSEPH HOUSTON M LUFKIN, TX 28 22.33

30 - 39 YR
PATRICK PHILLIPS M MOBILE, AL 32 23.41 1ST
JAMES MORGAN M STUART 34 30.18
GARRET ARMSTRONG M PANORA 36 26.25 2ND

40 - 49 YR
JASON KIRTLEY M PANORA 40 25.52 2ND
DAVID STARK M CLIVE 44 32.52
KELVIN HAFNER M PANORA 46 25.42 1ST
JOHN SEEMAN M PANORA 47 30.00

50 - 59 YR
STEVE BAUMHOVER M THOUSAND OAKS, CA 50 20.58 1ST
RANDY SANDAGE M ATLANTIC 56 30.36 2ND

60+
KIM LUBECK M PANORA 64 35.04
BILL JESSE M WAUKEE 65 29.05 1ST
WILBUR BATES M PANORA 72 31.02 2ND
JOHN LANDSBERGER III M PANORA 72 35.53



OVERALL FEMALE RESULTS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME GENDER FROM E ON RACE D TIME

FEMALE
PLACE FOR OVERALL 

FEMALE

ELLA WADDLE F PANORA 13 21.43 1

ALLISON STANLEY F PANORA 34 23.47 2

ANDREA HEMPHILL F COLORADO 31 23.47 3

MIA WADDLE F PANORA 10 24.10 4

SHAYLYN HEIDA F OMAHA 12 25.00 5

STEPHANIE HUMMEL F PANORA 35 25.41 6

KARI SANDAGE F ATLANTIC 23 25.59 7

ERIN AMBROSE F PANORA 32 26.09 8

MAGGIE ARMSTRONG F PANORA 34 26.25 9

ALLISON ALPERS F RICHFIELD, MN 26 26.43 10

TONYA WEBER F CARROLL 39 26.46 11

LAURIE BEHRENDS F PANORA 48 26.54 12

NANCY HENDERSON F WDM 40 28.36 13

JAELYN WADDLE F PANORA 15 28.53 14

SUE BUMP F PANORA 30 29.00 15

SARAH MCANDREWS F DEXTER 33 29.02 16

KRISTIN MORGAN F STUART 32 30.18 17

JOANNE SANDAGE F ATLANTIC 56 30.35 18

MICHELLE RUMMELHART F GC 44 31.15 19

TRUDY HASTINGS F PANORA 52 31.52 20

KIRA STARK F CLIVE 17 32.51 21

LORI BENNETT F PANORA 46 33.54 22

TAMMIE JOHNSON F MINNESOTA 45 35.30 23

COURTNEY ROGNE F CRESCO 39 36.09 24

SUSAN BATES F PANORA 70 53.10 25

WANDA BATES F PANORA 50 53.10 26



OVERALL MALE RESULTS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME GENDER FROM E ON RACE D TIME

MALE
PLACE FOR OVERALL 

MALE

GEORGE APPLESETH M PANORA 17 20.14 1

RYAN ALPERS M MADISON, WIS 22 20.39 2

STEVE BAUMHOVER M THOUSAND OAKS, CA 50 20.58 3

KYLE SANDAGE M OMAHA 26 21.39 4

JOSEPH HOUSTON M LUFKIN, TX 28 22.33 5

PATRICK PHILLIPS M MOBILE, AL 32 23.41 6

KELVIN HAFNER M PANORA 46 25.42 7

JASON KIRTLEY M PANORA 40 25.52 8

GARRET ARMSTRONG M PANORA 36 26.25 9

KNUTE ROGNE M CRESCO 8 26.47 10

BILL JESSE M WAUKEE 65 29.05 11

JOHN SEEMAN M PANORA 47 30.00 12

JAMES MORGAN M STUART 34 30.18 13

RANDY SANDAGE M ATLANTIC 56 30.36 14

WILBUR BATES M PANORA 72 31.02 15

DAVID STARK M CLIVE 44 32.52 16

KIM LUBECK M PANORA 64 35.04 17

JOHN LANDSBERGER III M PANORA 72 35.53 18
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